FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2011-03-12
Slalom Régional

20115538 - Isle de la Serre - Sault Brenaz

Catégorie J

C1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Elise Chabbey Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 166.99+4 157.63+2 159.63 | 422.63 | 426.07

C1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 16 | Anthony Goulut Canoe Kayak Dolois 133.32+4 131.05+4 135.05 | 353.22 | 285.67
2 21 |Tristan Vauchey Canoe Kayak Dolois 170.29+56 136.83+58 | 194.83 | 946.52 | 768.72

K1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Elise Chabbey Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 117.18+6 117.84+0 117.84 | 99.61 75.18
2 3 Clementine Geoffray Canoe Kayak Club Vallee De L'ain 115.6+4 116.18+2 118.18 | 102.75 | 105.83
3 6 Mylene Demond Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 125.48+10 119.96+2 121.96 | 137.61 | 113.66
4 8 Lea Wetzel Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 136.61+56 120.33+4 124.33 | 159.47 | 147.27
5 9 Julie Wassmer Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 123.67+2 129.83+6 125.67 | 171.82 | 207.85
6 21 Louise Seban Club De Canoe Kayak Conflans Port 161.59+4 139.68+6 145.68 | 356.36 | 233.45
7 22 | Lucile Remond Mpt De Pont De Roide 144.39+4 143.19+8 148.39 | 381.36 | 251.67
8 24 | Marie Troyano Vinon Sur Verdon Canoe Kayak 169.76+12 148.05+6 154.05 | 433.54 | 344.38
9 31 Jennifer Besancon Canoe Kayak Dolois 177.77+8 178.35+10 | 185.77 | 726.07 | 482.52
10 35 | Coline Vulliet Canoe Kayak Club D' Annecy 179.3+58 - 237.3 | 1201.2 | 888.53

9

11 36 | Zoe Chinal Canoe Kayak Club D' Annecy - - Nt - -
12 36 | Alice Cailhol M.j.c. Rodez Club Canoe Kayak - - Nt - -

K1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 17 | Thibault Gibert Club Nautique De La Platiere 106.75+52 106+2 108 138.35 | 80.45
2 38 | Benoit Dubath Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 108.9+54 111.04+4 115.04 | 211.71 | 142.52
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Robin Dupras

Lionel De Miranda

Lois Guillermond
Guillaume Gonzalez
Mathieu Lions
Alexandre Montabonnet
Nicolas Vaz Da Costa
Dylan Bard

Julien Mayoux

Corentin Mounier

Julien Duclaux

Canoe Kayak Club Vallee De L'ain
Haute Correze Kayak Club
Eyrieux Canoe Kayak

Kayak Club Compsois

Vinon Sur Verdon Canoe Kayak
Club Canoe Kayak Vienne

Haute Correze Kayak Club

Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.
Annonay Canoe Kayak Club
Canoe Kayak Tain Tournon

Kayak Club Compsois

116.24+0
119.23+6
116.17+6
113.16+18
129.38+4
128.92+54
133.11+2
137.87+8
149.2+8

167.41+4
137.46+62

118.2+42
120.56+0
121.56+6
130.39+4
134.69+52
134.57+0
137.08+60
159.16+8
196.58+14
180.6+64
144.24+58

116.24
120.56
122.17
131.16
133.38
134.57
135.11
145.87
157.2
171.41
199.46

224.22
269.24
286.01
379.7
402.83
415.23
420.86
532.99
651.06
799.14
1091.4

234.89
306.45
215.67
177.03
321.47
268

400.52

759.5
464.96




